TOWN OF ANGELICA

Notice is hereby given that there could be a quorum of members of the Town of Angelica Board of Supervisors at the Town of Angelica Planning Committee Meeting. The meeting is scheduled for 6:00 p.m. on Tuesday, January 2, 2024 at the Town of Angelica Town Hall located at N3285 County Road C.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that although there may be a quorum of the Town of Angelica Board of Supervisors, no formal action will be taken by the board at this meeting.

Dated this 31st day of December, 2023

Meeting Notice Posted as follows:
Angelica Town Hall
Town Website~ townofangelica.com

Connie Przybylski, Town of Angelica Clerk